
External - Public 
 

2026 Subdivision Applications Calendar 

(includes: Preliminary Plats, Final Plats, Minor Plats, Replats, Amending Plats, Subdivision Improvement Plans etc.) 
 

Initial Submittal Applications 

Received 

Re-Submittal Applications 

Received 

Completeness Review Deadline 

(Application Filing Date) 
P&Z Agenda Posted P&Z Meeting 

  

 
  

Friday, January 2, 2026  
Friday, January 16, 2026 

Friday, January 16, 2026 
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Friday, January 30, 2026 

Friday, January 30, 2026  
Friday, February 13, 2026 

Friday, February 13, 2026 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Friday, February 27, 2026 

Friday, March 6, 2026  
Friday, March 20, 2026 

Friday, March 20, 2026 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 

Thursday, April 2, 2026  
Friday, April 17, 2026 

Friday, April 17, 2026 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Friday, May 1, 2026 

Friday, May 1, 2026  
Friday, May 15, 2026 

Friday, May 15, 2026 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Friday, May 29, 2026 

Friday, June 5, 2026  
Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Saturday, June 27, 2026 

Thursday, July 2, 2026  
Friday, July 17, 2026 

Friday, July 17, 2026 
Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Friday, July 31, 2026 

Friday, July 31, 2026  
Friday, August 14, 2026 

Friday, August 14, 2026 
Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Friday, August 28, 2026 

Friday, September 4, 2026  
Friday, September 18, 2026 

Friday, September 18, 2026 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

Friday, October 2, 2026 

Friday, October 2, 2026  
Friday, October 16, 2026 

Sunday, October 18, 2026 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Friday, October 30, 2026 

Friday, October 30, 2026  
Friday, November 13, 2026 

Friday, November 13, 2026 
Wednesday, December 2, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 

Wednesday, November 25, 2026 

Wednesday, November 25, 2026  
Friday, December 11, 2026 

Friday, December 11, 2026 
Wednesday, January 6, 2027 Tuesday, January 12, 2027 

Wednesday, December 23, 2026 

 

 
Italics indicate non-standard date due to observed Holiday 


